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Session 3 - CUARTOS EM / FINAL JUNIOR M/F

JU. 28 FEB. 2019  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 22  (J54kg) EUSEBIO Alessia 123
MAIRENA ARAGÓN Luna María 116 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina AND
CAN
CAN
CAT
ARA

ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 23  (J63kg) OLIVA RODRÍGUEZ Lucía 135
MORENO GÓMEZ Carmen 125 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón CVL
CYL
CYL
AND
CYL

GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino

28:29
28:29
26:30
24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

3 24  (J46kg) GÓMEZ CALVO Álvaro Gonzalo 128
LOZANO SERRANO Rafael 133 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco CVL
CAB
ARA
CAT
CAN

VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe

25:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

4 25  (J48kg) OLMO SÁEZ Juan 136
IBARRECHE CONDE Oier 122 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel AND
AND
CAN
GAL
CVL

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina

27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

5 26  (J50kg) MARTÍNEZ BERNARD Carlos 131
PANTOJA MORENO Juan 122 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe AND
CAT
CVL
CYL
CYL

ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
ENCINAS Carlos

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 27  (J52kg) SISSOKO Diala 122
FLORES Salvador 125 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada AND
CAN
GAL
ARA
CAB

JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier

25:29
27:28
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

7 28  (J60kg) BOOTH Jack Martin 123
MAZZILLI BLASCO Fabio 112 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAT ESQUIVEL ADAL César CYL
AND
CAN
CVL
CYL

MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 29  (J60kg) MARTÍNEZ BERNARD Frank 131
SERHANE Taha 126 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan CYL
CVL
CAB
AND
GAL

ENCINAS Carlos
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón

26:29
26:29
26:29
25:30
25:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 30  (Y48kg) GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ María Ángeles 117
GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA Carmen 102

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan CYL
AND
AND
CAN
CAT

AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
ESQUIVEL ADAL César

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 31  (Y54kg) MEDINA RAMOS Tania 121
ROMAÑA PUENTE Sara 103

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe AND
CVL
CYL
CAB
CAN

JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
GARCÍA VIDAL Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

11 32  (Y57kg) DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ Kathrina Bellatrix 107
BUSTOS PLANELLS Alba 105 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAT ESQUIVEL ADAL César ARA
GAL
AND
CYL
AND

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 33  (Y60kg) TIMOSKHINA Alina 125
CORREA BONANNI Tatiana María 123

RED DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada CAT
CAN
AND
CAN
CYL

ESQUIVEL ADAL César
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

13 34  (E69kg) NELSON McDONALD Charlie 101
BONDARENKO Georgii 124 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan GAL
CYL
ARA
AND
AND

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada

27:30
27:30
27:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 35  (E69kg) PEREZ ALCEDO Jesús 122
DOMÍNGUEZ BECERRA Leon Carlos 125 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan CAN
CYL
CAT
CVL
CAN

ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
ESQUIVEL ADAL César
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan

24:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

15 36  (E69kg) GONZÁLEZ Demian 127
CAMARGO BASCÓN Gustavo 112

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ Cristina CAB
ARA
AND
CYL
CYL

SUAREZ PRIETO Javier
ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan
ÁVILA PRIETO Francisco
ENCINAS Carlos
AGUILAR MIGUEL Daniel

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 37  (E69kg) SISSOKHO NDIAYE Youba 121
DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Alejandro Miguel 130

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón CAN
CVL
CYL
AND
CAN

RAMÍREZ ROMERO Juan
VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ Enrique
MOYA SÁNCHEZ Florentino
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ Inmaculada
ÁLVAREZ CANO Idafe

20:18
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17

Page 2 / 3



2019 Campeonato de Clubes España

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  JU. 28 FEB. 2019 19:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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